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
Home Builder. Hurry! Only 10 minutes
from GO train!!! Call Steve Tancoo* or

On gorgeous 25+ acres near Georgetown and Terra
Cotta. 4500 sq. ft. of superior quality on main floor & fully
finished lower level, 6 car garage & workshop. 60 x 24
barn plus much more. For details on this Magnificent

Property call Damian Nikic***! RCA01-156

ST. GEORGE'S GLEN saag 900
NEW =4

3 bedrc}nm starter home. Features main flnor
family room & laundry, two porches. Hurry for
this one! The price is right at $145,000.

Custom quality on superbly landscaped 2 acres with pond,
most prestigious Estate subdivision minutes to train. 9 ft.
ceilings, dream kitchen with w/out, ensuite with jacuzzi,
family room with FP plus many other luxurious features.

Call Damian Nikic***. RCAQ1-158 RCAQ01-129 Damian Nikic*** at 905-450-9344.

$279,900 “DREAM HOME!” CHARM OF YESTERYEAR §$164,900 ! TO BE BUILT
NEW PR' CE = ;:ﬂsu-:;l Lét;lg s%qﬂ;:t & e ey fs. “‘ A | = '”‘“
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all brick, 4 bdrm T

features huge Kkit.
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by Chartestun Humes on 1.5 acre iut on Blue
Springs Golf Course. Unsurpassed setting and
Quality. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA01-157

LOTS FOR SALE

5 Acres magnificent treed lot acres
from Enisclare Woods - $299,900.

8 of cabinets, 2 ol e Sk
! sided FP, main G, o

d floor family rm
with FP, 3 sets of French doors, circular staircase,
huge master bdrm with w/in closet, ensuite bath plus
c/air, c/vac & upgraded light fixtures throughout.
Hurry! Call Steve*, RCAO01-155

3200 sq. ft. custom built home, cathedral ceilings,
main floor family room overlooks kitchen, hot tub
room with 8 person tub, master with jacuzzi.
Large self-contained loft, all oak doors, trim and
flooring. Call now. Damian Nikic***. RCA01-160

IN THE FINEST CONDITION IN
MILTON $1BB,900

| Fabulous 2 bedroom, 2

- | baths, thousands spent
| on upgrades in the past
| two years. Indoor park-
ing, indoor pool. Guest
| suite for your overnight
| company or family.
Steps to downtown &

Industrial property zoned M2. Great location ﬂﬁ:":aculje bm‘i};?ng:

permitting many uses. Superbly finished office or § ¥ Sses
display area. Call Damian Nikic***. = RCA01-170 . e Caﬂ Marmn%i\;;l 169
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Updated and 1.-.uall kept on 5{] X 'E 5[] " . fenced Ic:rt
with mature trees. Many new wundnws new front

porch, new kitchen flooring plus much more! Call
Damian Nikic***. RCA01-136

~MAIN ST. LOCATION - $269,900
NEW A
TOO NEW

FOR PHOTO

2.5 acres landscaped lot, backs onto parkland. Brick and
stone, 9.ft. ceilings, all custom hardwood flooring and
ceramics, main floor family room, master with ensuite plus
much more. Call Damian Nikic***, RCAO01-164

CHAHM OF YESTEHYEAH" $167,900

oo "1 Spacious 4 bdrm
- located on huge
§ lot on quiet cres-
cent overlooking
greenbelt features
1 large eat-in Kit.
§ with ceramics,
.| dishwasher & gas
s stove, mn fir laun-
¥ dry, spacious
=== principal rms, long
driveway with det. garage plus high ceilings & wide
baseboards! Hurry! Large home for the price! Call
Damian Nikic***. 2 X by RCA01-154

e

2.3 acres on Blue Springs Golf Course
$214,900.

Exr:eilent 4 bedrnum ‘I.hctr::rsan rEplma featurea Jnrmg room wﬁh
double French doors, huge kitchen with gas stove, ceramics, cak
cabinets and walkout to a pond with waterfall on a deep 130 ft. lot,
C/Air, master BR with cathedral ceiling, third floor loft, covered
front porch all in a quiet neighbourhood! Hurry! This home is only
3 years new! Call Steve®. RCAO01-167

100 acres East Garafraxa - $189.900.

- Call Damian Nikic***.



